Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit
(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

COLORFUL RTX 4060 Ti 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB
EX 8GB-V)

PNY RTX 4060Ti 16GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T16DFXPB1)

GIGABYTE GV-N406TWF20C-8GD RTX4060TI 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 Ti VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G
0C GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Colorful

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Pny

Gigabyte

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

31,50 USD

37,80 USD

37,80 USD

47,25 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

355,95
usb

567,00
usb

577,50
usb

598,50
usb

618,45
usb
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COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ti Ultra 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (W OC 8GB-V)

COLORFUL RTX 4060 Ti 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB
DUO 8GB-V)

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 Ti VENTUS 2X BLACK 16G
0C 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
3XDP DLSS3 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X E 8G 0OC
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM WHITE
16GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit
(2GD3-V)

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Xfx

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

619,50
usb

628,95
usb

660,45
usb

660,45
usb

723,45
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

744,45
USD

786,45
usb

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

283,50
usb
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MSI RADEON RX 6600 MECH 2X 8G GDDR6 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

PNY RTX 4060 Ti VERTO 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T8DFXPB1)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ti Ultra 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (W DUO OC 8GB-V)

GIGABYTE GV-N406TGAMING 0OC-8G RTX4060TI 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0OC
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N406TEAGLE OC-8GD RTX4060TI 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

COLORFUL RTX 4060 Ti 16GB GDDR6 128Bit NB
DUO 16GB-V

COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ti Ultra 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (W DUO OC 16GB-V)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

Msi

Asus

Pny

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

372,75
usb

439,95
usb

525,00
usb

577,50
usb

618,45
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

670,95
usb

682,50
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

838,95
usb

838,95
usb
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ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X
256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X
256Bit

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

924,00
usb

943,95
usb

997,50
usb

.111,95

usb



